Date
03/05/2024
07/08/2024
07/15/2024
07/24/2024
07/25/2024
08/05/2024
07/24/2024
07/15/2024
07/31/2024
07/30/2024
07/01/2024
08/02/2024
07/31/2024
08/01/2024
07/12/2024
08/01/2024
07/31/2024
07/02/2024
07/15/2024
06/25/2024
07/26/2024
08/07/2024
07/15/2024
07/29/2024
07/07/2024
06/11/2024
06/25/2024
07/15/2024
07/30/2024
03/17/2024
07/08/2024
07/11/2024
07/31/2024
07/01/2024
07/29/2024
07/14/2024
08/02/2024
07/19/2024
07/22/2024
08/01/2024
07/15/2024
05/02/2024
07/24/2024
07/18/2024
07/01/2024
07/23/2024
07/14/2024
07/23/2024
07/26/2024
07/20/2024
07/25/2024
07/19/2024

7/2/2024
08/02/2024
07/02/2024

7/10/2024
07/12/2024
08/02/2024
07/16/2024
06/22/2024
07/02/2024
07/15/2024
07/30/2024
08/02/2024
05/17/2024
07/20/2024
07/23/2024
07/24/2024
05/29/2024
07/12/2024
07/15/2024

7/10/2024
07/31/2024
07/24/2024
02/19/2024
07/08/2024
07/22/2024
07/22/2024
08/06/2024
07/29/2024
05/09/2024
06/26/2024
07/31/2024
07/31/2024
07/22/2024
07/08/2024
07/30/2024
07/09/2024

7/10/2024

Name City ST
Weinstein, Robel WINNETKA IL
Norton, Patrick JEDDO MI
Watts, David GRAYSLAKI IL
McCord, Edson BURLINGTC WI
Ford, Manley MILFORD M
Lane, Jonathan GREENWO(CO
Rorke, Tommy CHICAGO IL
Saroukhanian, S BIRMINGHA MI
Wasenko, Kip  WATERFOF M|
Putsch, Casey PERRYSBU OH
Butzer, Jeff FORT MYEF FL
Tucker, Roman ATTICA Mi
DeBoer, William JENISON  MI
Jarvis, John RAINY LAKE IL
Bachenberg, Ste NAPLES FL

Cummings, Sam GRAND RAF MI
Ostrowski, Jason BROOKFIEL IL
Keeler, Issac JENISON  MI
Denison, David TRAVERSE MI
Escauriza, Danie CHICAGO IL
Riley, Richard  GRAND RAF MI
Oesterle, Dale POWELL OH
Albers, Scott BATTLECRE MI
Besic, Mike GLEN ELLYIIL
Farmnsworth, Davi SCHAUMBL IL
Rorke, Alex. UNION PIEF MI
Kjoller, Jay PORTAGE OH
Bliese, David HOWELL MI
Edgar, Victor CALEDONIA MI
Lunda, Larry BLACK RIVE WI
Wheeler, John DEERFIELD IL
Jennens, John  Lambertville MI
Schlesinger, Alex GRAND RAF Ml
Oakes, William (I LIBERTYVIL IL
Sukey, Jason ~ AMHERST OH
Bruce, Del PICKERING ON
Cohen, Jeffrey EVANSTON IL
Fisher, Mark CHRYSTAL IL
Mason, Stan. ~ SHOREWO(MI
Atkins, Mike SOUTH BEN IN
Lee, David SPLENDOR TX
Slater, Tim WEST PALN FL
Soave, Ron. POPLAR GF IL
Amys, David SUPERIOR WI
Frost, Marc INDIANAPO IN
Salisbury, John GURNOR IL
Cutter, David BEAVERCR OH
Passon, Pete  MOORESVII IN
Carloss, Jeff. NAPERVILL IL
Gurolnick, Rick. HAWTHORNM IL
Fisk, Rick FRANKENM MI
Wilcox, Thomas ROCKFORL IL
Anderson, David ROCHESTE MI
Donato, Jim Logansport IN
Drews, Tony MOLINE IL
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA MI
Hall,Charles. CANTON  OH
Kansa, Robert AKRON OH
Stadther, Rich  SAINT PAUL MN
Sukey, Marty GRAFTON OH
Ballantine, Gord 1515 STONE ON
Hall, Jessica NEWARK OH
Merchlewitz, Buz CROSSVILL TN
Donato, John MILFORD MI
Deweerd, Michae WOODSTO( ON
Lynch, Gabrielle WARRENVII IL
Westerfield, Micc HARRISON OH
Janus, Jeff. ROCKFOR M
Olissoff, Anthony AUCKLAND
Dennehy, Guy  CLIMAX MI
Stephani, Tom CRYSTAL L/ IL
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA MI
Shedd, Bob. Grand Rapic MI
Buysse, Chuck KALAMAZO' M|
Silverberg, Mark SPRING HIL TN
Kitzmiller, Mike FORT LARA OH
Buysse, Jerry  LOS ALTOS CA
Del Rosario, Rict ADA Mi
Theobald, Steve TECUMSEH M|
Preiss, Ron MILTON wi
Smith, Charles  INDIANAPO IN
Pixley, Tom TRAVERSE MI
Burnside, Robert DEXTER ~ MI
Harmison, Dave MILAN Mi
Holland, Tim BRIGHTON MI
Adcock, Timothy Valley Park MO
Marquardt, Kurt SOUTH BENM IN
Kingham, Phil  DEXTER Ml
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA MI

Memo
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN RACE V
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
3RD CAR:
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
2ND CAR:
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN RACE V
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(

A
(2]
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Group
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 7
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 3
GROUP 4
GROUP 7

Class #
A 4
A 35
A 237
A 915
A 776
A 881
SM 3
Cc 5
TA 6
GTO 7
Cc 12
B2 13
GTO 16
SM2 20
IT 24
B2 25
B2 27
BS 28
B2 29
B2 30
GTO 35
SM 39
Cc 46
B2 50
ITR 60
Cc 62
C 70
B2 86
Ss 96
C 99
B2 125
SSA 139
B2 144
C 240
B2 824
AP 991
B2 05
0
4
6
10
17
25
28
30
34
142
44
59

OWOMOUO®WOUOUDOUDODWOoOwZmMOMOOZTOoOOZToZomom

VFF
CF
FB
FF

CF

60
65
2
70
7
95
102
110
151
156
181
246
314
511
67
717
757

o

o

23
3
33
49
55
5
70
75
78
79
8:
176
868

>

N

o

©

10
12
2
26
2
3!

>

& N

YR/Make/Model
55/MG/TF 1500
35/CHEV/SPRINT CAR
23/AMILCAR/CC SPECIAL
52/MG/TD
52/MG/TD
49/MGITC
90/MAZDA/MIATA
72/DATSUN/240z

Color
BLACK
RED
SILVER
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
RED
GREEN

88/CHEVROLET/CORVETTE C- SILVER/BLUE/R!
89/CHEVROLET RIGGINS/COR YELLOW

75/PORSCHE/914/4 YELLOW
69/ALFA ROMEO/GTA ORANGE
73/CHEVROLET/CORVETTE ~ YELLOW
99/MAZDA/MIATA BLUE
75/GMW/320i WHITE/GRAY/OI
65/ALFA ROMEO/GTA RED/WHITE
B69/TRIUMPH/GT6+ YELLOW
72/DATSUN/510 RED
69/DATSUN/510 YELLOW
82/ALFA ROMEO/SPIDER GREY
71/PORSCH/911ST BLACK
91/MAZDA MIATA NA6 SILVER
71/DATSUN/240Z RED/WHITE
69/ALFA ROMEO/DUETTE YELLOW/WHITE
88/BMW/ME RED
65/LOTUS/ELAN GREEN
71/PORSCHE/914 WHITE
70/DATSUN/510 RED
83/PORSCHE/944 WHITE
70/PORSCHE/914 BLUE
74/ALFA ROMEO/GTV Blue/White
86/PORSCHE/944 BLACK
77TRIUMPH/TR7 WHITE
73/DATSUN/240Z RED
71/TRIUMPH/GT6 MK 3 WHITE
71/CHEV/CORVETTE ROADST YELLOW
73/BMW/2002 WHITE
69/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE BLACK
60/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE GREEN
69/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE ~ WHITE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE ~ WHITE
62/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE WHITE
68/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE ~ WHITE
63/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE RED
79/HONDA/CIVIC 1200 BLUE
62/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE GREEN
64/TRIUMPH/SPITFIREN RED
73/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE WHITE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  BLUE
60/PORSCHE 356 WHITE
60/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE ~ BLUE
66/MG/MIDGET SILVER
63/SUNBEAM/ALPINE WHITE
642AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  RED/WHITE/BLLU
63/TRIUMPH/TR-4 RED/WHITE
69/LOTUS/WESTLAKE I RED

64 AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE ~ YELLOW
60/AUSTIN/HEALEY/SEBRING | YELLOW
63/TURNER/MK3 ORANGE
64/TRIUMPU/SPITRIFE WHITE
67/MG/B GREEN
72/MG/MIDGET WHITE
59/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE RED
67/NSU/1200TTS GREEN
62/TRIUMPH/TR4 GREEN
61/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  PURPLE
75/CALDWELL/D13 ORANGE
68/LYNX/B WHITE
60/EMERYSON EXPERIMENTA RED
68/LYNX/B BLUE/RED
B9/LYNX/B YELLOW
B9/LYNX/B RED/GRAY
68/ZINC/Z-4 FORM VEE RED/WHITE
67/KELLISON/FV YELLOW
B9/LYNX/B BLACK
B9/LYNX B/FV GREEN
69/LYNX B/FORMULA VEE WHITE/RED
TA4IZINK/C-4 BLUE
BI/LYNX/B GOLD
72/LYNX/FORMULA VEE ORANGE
81/TIGA/FFA81 RED
78/WHEELER/SUPER VEE RED
70/TITAN/MK 6 RED/SILVER
76/ROYALE/RP-21 WHITE
67/LOTUS/41B GREEN/YELLOV
84/SWIFT/DB1 BLACK/RED
72/MALOCK/MKII BLUE/ORANGE
76/ZINK/Z10C BLUE/WHITE
71/ROYALS/RP9Y FSV RED/GRAY

Transponder
13474469
9045090
11685709
289353
1643937
3408016
505481
8401647
1188898
1543149
1277748
713402
5743490
8670574
6007076
797730
6511120
8452367
1485742
114664
410728
NEED #
1050141
1608428
1967613
1812653
4484878
1608781
11350607
11312574
1749207
124645
13241071
472218
3510472
B-5889618
1874008
629365
514437
8523749
11237396
1876309
1220754
844515
1972215
1831397
5968253
1276414
42270
256720
6191850
8148433
5171957
1471859
1258058
7640352
14466241
307860
674952
896348
159283
6086145
583405
5830552
8165507
5455344
1752898
548104
2778918
1260059
825779
7110665
834802
1122427
4132972
1332770
396763
687444
8447356
3292806
8840408
8997184
6552587
630038
2033474
4601560
4380187
9132578
400120

JLO-ENDEN-E} FF VEE SPRIDTABS TIME STAMP

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

x

x

8/9/2024

8/8/2024 22:08:46



Date
07/22/2024
07/31/2024
07/29/2024
07/27/2024
04/17/2024
07/30/2024
07/09/2024
08/07/2024
07/15/2024
06/26/2024
07/07/2024
07/09/2024
07/24/2024
07/27/2024
08/02/2024
07/25/2024
06/19/2024
07/28/2024
07/31/2024
08/09/2024

Name City ST
Blanchard, Robe GRAND RAF MI
Zimmerman, Rot MAYVILLE MI
Durbin, RScott  SOUTH HOL IL
Maurer, Robert PELLA 1A
Beeler, Steve HOLLAND MI
Godula, Gary ~ FARMINGTC MI
Kingham, Mark DEXTER MI
Sime, Jeffrey VERONA  WI
Potasnik, Martin TROY MI
Coppock, Eric  FINDLAY  OH
Good, Gordy MUNGER  MI
Busch, John BRIGHTON MI
Schulke, Terri  BRIGHTON M
Maslen, Stephen RICHLAND Ml
Frey, Sharon ST.LOUIS MO
Hayes, Daniel STLOUIS MO
Subject, Paul BURLINGTC ON
Schmitt, William SAGINAW  MI
Barrows, Gail DEXTER M
Martinez SR, Bet WALDBRID( OH

Memo
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN RACE V
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN E/B RA(
GRATTAN RACE V

RG

WMmMmMmMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMMmMmmmMm

Group
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 7
GROUP 7
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 7
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 8

Class #

CF 36
FF 38
FC 41
C 44
CF 50
FF 57
CF 67
CF 69
CF 72
CF 7
VFF 80
B 82
VFF 84
VFF 88
VFF 97
VFF 98
A 771
CF 971
CF 08
B1 22

YR/Make/Model Color
79/CROSSLE/35F BLUE/WHITE
83/PRS/FF YELLOW
90/VAN DIEMAN/RF90 YELLOW
74/LOLA/T-322 FSV YELLOW
79/LOLA/T540 Red / White / Blu
88/REYNARD/FF88 WHITE/BLUE
76/ZINK/Z10 C WHITE/YELLOW
74/LOLA/T-340 GREY
78/LOLA/T440 BLUE
75/DULON/MP-15A GREEN
B69/WINKELMANN/WDF1-FB  YELLOW
67/BRABHAM/BT21A RED
67/LOTUS/51 FF GREEN/YELLOV
67/LOTUS/51A WHITE/GREEN
70/CALDWELL/FF GREEN/WHITE
67/LOTUS/FF GREEN/WHITE
98/STAR CARS/FORMULA MAZ BLUE/YELLOW
80/LOLA/T540E RED
79/CROSSLE/79FF BLACK

68/ALFA ROMEO GTA JUNIOR RED

Transponder

NONE

7548214
6078208
781226
1124339
938818
504567
1681621
1420142
163906
2770124
7548214
1866477
632690
7312621
1183025
227074
4392933
245768
187556

JLO-ENDEN-E} FF VEE SPRIDTABS TIME STAMP

x

X
X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

X

8/11/2024 9:03:11

8/9/2024 9:12:18



Date
07/28/2023
07/18/2023
07/04/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/30/2023
07/31/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
05/18/2023
05/21/2023
05/23/2023
05/29/2023
05/30/2023
05/31/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/03/2023
06/22/2023
07/01/2023
07/04/2023
07/06/2023
07/07/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023
07/10/2023

7/10/2023
07/11/2023
07/12/2023
07/12/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/13/2023
07/15/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/17/2023

7/17/2023

7/17/2023
07/17/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/18/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/19/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/20/2023
07/21/2023
07/22/2023
07/23/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/24/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/25/2023
07/26/2023
07/27/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/28/2023
07/29/2023
07/29/2023
07/29/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/30/2023
07/31/2023

Name City ST
Fohrman, Scott OAK CREAK CO
Farnsworth, Davi EVANSTON IL

Coppock, Eric  FINDLAY  OH
Carone, Don. Hawthorn W' IL
Blanchard, Robe GRAND RAF MI
Schulke, Terri  BRIGHTON MI
Sime, Jeffrey VERONA  WI
Frey, Sharon ST.LOUIS MO
Hayes, Daniel STLOUIS MO
Fisher, Jeff LELAND MI
Albers, Scott BATTLECRE MI

Saroukhanian, S ROYAL OAK MI
Slater, Tim WEST PALN FL
Leonard, Daniel PARKLAND MD
Tirkala, Ferenc COVINGTOI KY
Bruce, Del PICKERING ON
Hyatt, Scott EVANSVILL IN
Lunda, Larry BLACK RIVEWI
Buysse, Jerry  LOS ALTOS CA

Silverberg, Mark SPRING HIL TN
Stevenson, Todd Bethany Bes DE

Kelly, Don. RAPID CITY MI
Rorke, Alex. UNION PIEF MI
Beeler, Steve HOLLAND MI
Butzer, Jeff FORT MYEF FL
Keeler, Issac JENISON M
Maslen, Stephen RICHLAND Ml

Subject, Paul BURLINGTC ON
Wiicox, Thomas ROCKFORL IL
Babb, Brad Whitehouse OH
Whitaker, Maxwe MUNDELEIN IL
Zimmerman, She TRAVERSE MI
Besic, Mike GLEN ELLY!I IL
DeBoer, William JENISON Ml
Kitzmiller, Mike FORT LARA OH
Parvin, Tim. LELAND Mi
Denison, David TRAVERSE MI
Dickey, Donald Marissa L
Drews, Tony MOLINE L
Gurolnick, Rick. HAWTHORN IL
Porasik, Jeffrey SARASOTA FL
Schlesinger, Alex GRAND RAF MI
Cohen, Jeffrey EVANSTON IL
Deweerd, Michae WOODSTO( ON
HINSDALE IL
WILMETTE IL
SOUTH HOIL IL
CANTON  OH
Lambertville MI
DEERFIELD IL
Amys, David SUPERIOR WI
Hall, Jessica NEWARK  OH
Oakes, William (I LIBERTYVIL IL
Riley, Richard  GRAND RAF MI
Passon, Pete MOORESVII IN
Donato, John ~ MILFORD  MI
Herr, Greg PEMBERVIL OH
Mason, Stan. SHOREWO(MI
Montgomery, Ste ST. LOUIS MO
Potasnik, Martin TROY Mmi
Preiss, Ron MILTON W
Saccameno, Joh ROSELLE 1L
Stephani, Tom CRYSTAL L/ IL
Anderson, David ROCHESTE MI

Diciurcio, John
Morse, Patrick
Durbin, RScott
Hall,Charles.

Jennens, John
Wheeler, John

Fisk, Rick FRANKENM MI
Lee, David SPLENDOR TX
Lynch, Brian WARRENVII IL

McCord, Edson BURLINGTC WI
McGrath, Chris  NAPERVILL IL
Van Camp, Garre BINGHAM F M|

Ford, Manley MILFORD Ml
Buysse, Chuck KALAMAZO MI
Crosby, David ELKHORN Wi
Fohrman, Scott OAK CREAK CO
Janus, Jeff. ROCKFOR MI
Maier, Debbie ~ HAWTHORNM IL
Maurer, Robert PELLA 1A
Newcomer, Bruci CINCINNAT OH
Soave, Ron. POPLAR GF IL
Frost, Marc INDIANAPO IN
Murphy, Ryan  MALONE ~ WI
Sukey, Marty GRAFTON OH
Holland, Tim BRIGHTON MI
Newcomer, Greg CINCINNAT OH
Seifert, Craig OAKDALE PA
Carloss, Jeff. NAPERVILL IL

Memo Group
2ND CAR: GROUP 1 GROUP 1
CO-DRIVER: APPRC Group 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 7
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE Group 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 7
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 3
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 3
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2

Class

A
B2

FB
CF
VFF

CF

B2
VFF

M2
HS2

B2
GT2
FVv
B1
B2

w

VvSs2
B2
B2

>

FC

Ss
B2

o

GTO

#
104

92
29
86

69
97
98
82
46
15
17
409
54
991
26
99
99
175
709

62
50
112
28
88
7
21
153

50
"
78
58
29
99
95
60
11
144

717
22

4
110
138
125

28
314
240

35
144
671

69

117
72
868
136
198
70
65
10
182
915
25
49
776
70
86
53
23
42
44
150
25
30
317
181
12
631
41
59

A
(7]
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YR/Make/Model
46/MG/TC
73/BMW/2002
B9/LYNX/B
69/BRABHAMBT 21
79/CROSSLE/35F
67/LOTUS/51 FF
72/LOLA/T-342
70/CALDWELL/FF
67/LOTUS/51C
64/LOTUS/26R
71/DATSUN/280Z
72/DATSUN/240z
62/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
43/MG/TC SPECIAL
71/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
71/CHEV/CORVETTE ROADST
74/DATSUN/260 Z
70/PORSCHE/914
69/LYNX/FORMULA VEE
B9/LYNX/B
52/MG/TD
61/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
65/LOTUS/ELAN
79/LOLA/T540
75/PORSCHE/914/4
69/DATSUN/510
67/LOTUS/51A
98/STAR CARS/FORMULA MAZ
66/MG/MIDGET
66/SunbeamAlpine
84/TIGA/S2000
72/LOTUS/SUPER 7
69/ALFA ROMEO/DUETTE
76/DATSUN/280
B69/LYNX B/FV
72/BMW/2002
69/DATSUN/510
63/MG/B
63/TRIUMPH/TR-4
60/PORSCHE 356
86/LOLA/S2000
77/TRIUMPH/TR7
73/BMW/2002
62/TRIUMPH/TR4
54/MG/TF
53/MG/TD
90/VAN DIEMAN/RF90
64 AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
84/PORSCHE/944
74/ALFA ROMEO/GTV
63/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
72/MG/MIDGET
73/DATSUN/240Z
71/PORSCH/911ST
73/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
67/NSU/1200TTS
72/PORSCHE/914
60/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE
72/MALLOCK/11B
78/LOLA/T440
72/LYNX/FORMULA VEE
69/ALFA ROMEO/GTB
78/CROSSLE/35F
63/SUNBEAM/ALPINE
60/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
61/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE ¢
52/MG/TD
69/MG/C
B9/LYNX/B
52/MG/TD
67/KELLISON/FV
T4/ZINK/Z12
64/MG/B
B8/LYNX/B
B69/LYNX/B
B63/ELVA/MKVII
65/MG/MIDGET
68/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
79/HONDA/CIVIC 1200
61/TRIUMPH/TR4
64/TRIUMPU/SPITRIFE
67/LOTUS/41B
58/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
93/MAZDA/MIATA
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE

Color
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE/WHITE
GREEN/YELLOV
GREY
GREEN/WHITE
GREEN/WHITE
GREEN
RED/WHITE
GREEN
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
YELLOW
BLUE
BLUE
RED/WHITE
BLACK
GREEN
BLUE
GREEN
Red / White / Blu
YELLOW
RED
WHITE/GREEN
BLUE/YELLOW
RED
YELLOW
BLACK
SILVER/PINK
YELLOW/WHITE
RED
GREEN
WHITE
YELLOW
GREEN
RED/WHITE
WHITE
RED/WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREEN
BLACK
RED
YELLOW
YELLOW
RED
Blue/White
RED
WHITE
RED
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN
RED
GREEN
SILVER/BLUE
BLUE
ORANGE
WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
ORANGE
YELLOW
BLUE
YELLOW
BLUE
YELLOW
ORANGE
BLUE
WHITE
GOLD
RED
RED/WHITE
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
WHITE
GREEN/YELLOV
RED
RED
BLUE

Transponder
1657083
14033374
460523
5742276
7548214
632690
1420142
1183025
227074
9344945
1050141
8401647
1876309
1048947
469475
B-5889618
9613294
11312574
8096698
4132972
330117
9150525
1812653
938818
1277748
8452367
7312621
4392933
2038623
1155927
164733
4661040
1608428
7873674
1332770
3140684
1485742
1553034
1258058
256720
1120821
13241071
14033374
8165507
9632012
4819457
781226
14466241
124645
1749207
844515
6086145
472218
410728
1276414
5830552
5375265
514437
9073889
163906
3292806
976683
740973
5171957
6191850
11237396
6063561
289353
579801
825779
1643937
1122427
1013104
1688629
548104
2166731
1922682
4764146
1220754
1972215
1306087
896348
2033474
NEED #
514915
42270

SLO-ENDEN-EIVEE SPRIDTABS MG  TIME STAMP

X X X X X X X

x

x

x



Date
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
07/31/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/03/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/04/2023
08/09/2023
08/05/2023
08/07/2023
08/07/2023
08/08/2023
08/09/2023

Name City
D'Ambrosio, Mar CHICAGO  IL
Dietzler, Daniel. GLEN ELLY!IL
Pasta, Francescc NAPERVILL IL
Sukey, Jason AMHERST OH
Ballantine, Gord 1515 STONE ON
Del Rosario, Rict ADA MI
Kansa, Robert AKRON OH
McManus, Patric DELANO MN
Oesterle, Dale POWELL OH

Papalas, Stephel ROCKWOOI MI
Shedd, Bob. Grand Rapic Ml
Burress, Nathan ELDRIDGE A

Edgar, Victor CALEDONIA MI
Fisher, Mike LELAND MI
Bliese, David HOWELL MI
Dennehy, Guy  CLIMAX MI

Duncan, Charles COTTAGE C WI
Heideman, Jack HOLLAND Ml
Kelley, Jim ELGIN L
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA MI
Burress, Ashley ELDRIDGE IA
Donato, Jim Logansport IN
McGehee, Williat SCHOOLCR MI
Zimmerman, Rot MAYVILLE M1
Marquardt, Kurt. SOUTH BEN IN

Mitchell, Art MOUNT HOI WI
Bakker, Jeff GRAND HA\ MI
Cutter, David BEAVERCR OH
Atkins, Mike SOUTH BEM IN

Weinstein, Robel WINNETKA IL

ST

Memo Group
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 6
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 7
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE Group 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE GROUP 3

RACE EVENT GROUP 6
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 1

Class
VS2
B2
B2
B2

FV

o

TA
FV

Ss

B2
FVv
S2
FV
HS2

> O 0O

#

81
48
79
824
246
82
151
56
38
199
56

96

86
33
89
66
118
35
36
78

38
18
710

A
(7]

>000@mOMMOOMMOUMO WO ®WOOwWO®mOOO®w®®M

YR/Make/Model
85/TIGA/SC85
71/ALFAROMEO/GTV 2000
67/ALFAROMEO/GTV 2000
71/TRIUMPH/GT6 MK 3
67/MG/B
74/ZINK/C-4
B60/AUSTIN/HEALEY/SEBRING
69/MG/C/GT
62/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE ROADS
93/CHEV/LUMINA
68/ZINC/Z-4 FORM VEE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
83/PORSCHE/944
60/AUSTIN HEALEY/300 MKI
70/DATSUN/510
B8/LYNX/B
90/LOLA/S2000
68/ZINK/C4
79/LOLA/T492
71/ROYALS/RP9 FSV
62/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE
642AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
80/CROSSLE/40F
83/PRS/FF
72/MALLOCK/MK11B
87/PORSCHE/924S
67/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
64/TRIUMPH/SPITFIREN
B69/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
55/MG/TF 1500

Color
BLACK/RED
RED
GREEN
WHITE
GREEN
BLUE
YELLOW
GREEN
YELLOW
BLUE/RAINBOW
RED/WHITE
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE/BLUE
RED
BLUE/RED
RED
BLACK
RED
RED/GRAY
WHITE
RED/WHITE/BLU
BLACK
YELLOW
BLUE
RED
BLACK
RED
WHITE
BLACK

Transponder

1584207
10734195
527371
3510472
159283
687444
307860
4275653
1540849
944206
834802
4626285
11350607
527468
1608781
1260059
1785925
11389728
1052673
400120
269000
1471859
8994064
6078208
6080321
2027763
834802
5968253
8523749
13474469

JLO-ENDEN-EIVEE SPRIDTABS MG

X
X
X
X
X X
X X
X
X
X X
X
X
X
X X
X X X
X
X
X
X X
X

TIME STAMP

8:32:16 AM



Date Name Name City ST Memo RG Group Class # YR/Make/Model Color Transponder :ZNDURC VEE SPRID TABS TIME STAMP
07/19/2022 Albers, Scott ~ BATTLECREEMI  GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 46 71/DATSUN/280Z RED/WHITE 1050141
07/06/2022 Anderson, David ROCHESTER MI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 B 70 63/SUNBEAM/ALPINE WHITE 5171957
07/14/2022 Babb, Brad  Whitehouse OH  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 B 153 66/SunbeamAlpine YELLOW 1155927
07/26/2022 Bauer, Jon. ~ MEDFORD Wi  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 M 07 59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE § GREEN 2045116 X
07/29/2022 Bauer,Leah ~ MEDFORD WI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 107 62/MG/MIDGET ORANGE 574653 X
07/1412022 Beeler, Steve FENTON ~ MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  CF 50 79/LOLA/T540 Red / White / Blu 938818
07/19/2022 Besic, Mike ~ GLENELLYN IL  GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 50 69/ALFAROMEO/DUETTE  YELLOW/WHITE 1608428
07/05/2022 Blanchard, Robe GRAND RAPIIMI  GRATTANEfE E GROUP4  CF 36 79/CROSSLE/35F BLUE/WHITE 7548214
07/26/2022 Boxhom, John  Mokwango Wl  GRATTANEfE E GROUP5  S2 89 2000/CARBIR/CS2 GREEN/BLACK 4024653 X
8/13/2022
07/29/2022 Bruce,Doug ~ BLOOMINGTCIN ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2 M 71 59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE § GREEN 4396984 X
07/05/2022 Bumside, Robert DEXTER ~ MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VF 8 70/MITALIMK 6 RED/SILVER 6552587
08/07/2022 Burress, Nathan ELDRIDGE IA  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 8 59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  BLACK 4626285 X
07/26/2022 Burton, Dave  MAPLECITY M GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 20 64/PORSCHE/356C SILVER 17612 X
07/06/2022 Busch, John  BRIGHTON MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP4 B 82 67/BRABHAM/BT21A RED 1866477
07/29/2022 Buysse, Chuck KALAMAZOO MI  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 70 67/KELLISON/FV YELLOW 1122427 X
07/1412022 Buysse, Jerry LOSALTOS CA  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 79 69/LYNX/FORM VEE WHITE/RED 396763 X
07/26/2022 Carloss, Jefl. NAPERVILLE IL  GRATTANEE C GROUP2  E 59 59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  BLUE 42270 x
08/08/2022 Cohen, Jefffey EVANSTON IL  GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 05 73/BMW/2002 WHITE 7608993 X X
07/05/2022 Cook, Richard DEWITT M GRATTANEE C GROUP2  C 431 63/LOTUS/SUPER 7 YELLOW 1596271
6/30/2022 Coppock, Eric  FINDLAY ~ OH  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  CF 77 75/DULON/MP-15A DARK GREEN 2770124
08/07/2022 Crosby, David ELKHORN ~WI  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 86 74/ZINK/Z12 ORANGE 1013104
07/2212022 Cummings, Sam GRAND RAPIIMI  GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 521 67/ALFAROMEO/GTA WHITE/RED 2067806 X
07/26/2022 Daniel, Matt ~ HARTLAND WI  GRATTANEE E GROUP7 A 26 98/TATUUS/RCI8 RED 695263
07/19/2022 Daniels, John ~ MINNEAPOLIEMN ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 13 60/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  RED/WHITE 3571144 X X
06/30/2022 Davies, Trevor NEWLENOX I GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 51 66/PORSCH/911 YELLOW 1889854 X
07/05/2022 DeBoer, Wiliam JENISON ~ MI  GRATTANEE B GROUP6  GTC 16 73/CHEV/CORVETTE YELLOW 5743490
07/2212022 Denison, David TRAVERSE CIMI  GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 29 69/DATSUN/510 YELLOW 1485742 X X
07/19/2022 Dennehy, Guy CLIMAX ~ MI  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 33 68ILYNX/B BLUE/RED 1260059 X
07/2212022 Deweerd, Michac WOODSTOCKON  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 B 717 62TRIUMPHITR4 GREEN 8165507
08/01/2022 Donato, Jim  Logansport | IN_ | canceled C  Grouwp2 D | 12 64/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE RED/WHITE 0376270 X X 8/11/2022
07/2212022 Donato, John ~ MILFORD ~ MI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 671 67/NSU/1200TTS GREEN 5830552
6/30/2022 Drews, Tony ~ MOLINE ~ IL  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 B 95 63/TRIUMPH/TR-4 RED/WHITE 1258058
08/03/2022 Duncan, Charles COTTAGE GRWI  GRATTANEE E GROUP5  S2 891 90/LOLA/S2000 RED 1785025 8/11/2022
7/1/2022 Duram, Eric  SACANAC ~ MI  GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 80 71/DATSUN/240Z WHITE 136412 X
07/14/2022 Durbin, RScott SOUTHHOLLIL ~ GRATTANEE E GROUP4  CF 41 T7/TIGAFFF GREEN 1683541
07/29/2022 Eden, Tim DORR M GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 57 69LYNX/B RED 8080648 X
07/1412022 Eliasen, Per  LARKSPUR CO  GRATTANEE C GROUP2  C 68 67/NSU/1200TT WHITE 4196722
07/14/2022 Famsworth, DaviSCHAUMBUR I GRATTANEE B GROUP8  G70 60 88/BMW/ME RED 1967613
08/03/2022 Fisher, Dawn  LELAND  MI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2  C 130 72/LOTUS/EUROPA YELLOW 4661040 8/11/2022
07/06/2022 Fisher, Jeff ~ LELAND ~ MI  GRATTANEfE B GROUP8 B2 82 64/LOTUS/26R GREEN 9344945 X
07/1412022 Fisk, Rick FRANKENMU MI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2  E 65 60/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE BLUE 6191850 X
07/14/2022 Ford, Manley ~ MILFORD ~ MI  GRATTANEE A GROUP1 776 52/MGITD BLUE 1643937
06/30/2022 Freston, Anthony CHICAGO I GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VF 12 72/TITAN/MK6B YELLOW 1749650
08/01/2022 Frey, Sharon ~ ST.LOUIS MO GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VF 96 72/TITAN/MKV B RED 6067301
08/03/2022 Frost,Marc  INDIANAPOLLIN  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 30 79/HONDA/CIVIC 1200 BLUE 1972215
08/07/2022 Gill, Wiliam ~ NAERVILLE IL  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 07 65/ZINC/C4 RED/BLACK 6311200 X
07/2212022 Good, Gordy ~ MUNGER ~ MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  FB 17 66/BRABHAM/BR21B WHITE 7548214
07/19/2022 Gurolnick, Rick. HAWTHORNEIL ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2  C 60 60/PORSCHE 356 WHITE 256720 X
07/2212022 HallCharles.  CANTON ~ OH  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 110 64 AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  YELLOW 14466241 [ X 8/12/2022
08/04/2022 Harrington, Bruct GRAND LEDG MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP7  FC 4 86/REYNARDIFC WHITE 3868934
08/01/2022 Hayes, Daniel STLOUIS MO GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VFF 198 67/LOTUS/51C GREEN/WHITE 227074
08/04/2022 Heideman, Jack HOLLAND ~ MI  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 66 68/ZINKIC4 BLACK 11389728 X
07/05/2022 Herr, Greg PEMBERVILLIOH ~ GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 69 72/PORSCHE/914 RED 5375265 X
07/29/2022 Holland, Tim ~ BRIGHTON MI  CANCELED E GROUP4  FB 2 67/LOTUS/41B GREEN/YELLOV 2033474 8/11/2022
08/06/2022 Janus, Jefft. ~ ROCKFOR MI  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 23 68ILYNX/B WHITE 548104 X
08/06/2022 Johncock, Steve BELLEVUE  MI GRATTANEE E GROUP7 A 20 97/STAR RACE CARIFORMULA PURPLE 1402732
07/19/2022 Kitzmiller, Mike FORTLARAM OH  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 78 69/LYNX BIFV GREEN 1332770 X
08/02/2022 Klingler, Charles PROSPECTHIL ~ GRATTANEE A GROUP1 A 18 51/MG/TD GREEN/BLACK 443107
07/06/2022 Lee, David  SPLENDORA TX  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 10 59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  WHITE 13453329 X
08/03/2022 Leonard, Daniel PARKLAND MD ~ GRATTANEE A GROUP1 A 409 49/MG/TC SPECIAL BLUE 1048947
07/29/2022 Lockwood, Steve BROOKFIELD Wi~ GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 187 68/ZINK/IC-4 WHITE/ORANGE 1851301
07/05/2022 Lunda, Larry ~ BLACKRIVERWI ~ GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 76 70/PORSCHE/914 BLUE 11312574 X
08/03/2022 Lynch, Gabrielle WARRENVILLIL ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 757 61/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE  PURPLE 5455344 X X
08/01/2022 Maehling, Mark PITTSBURGH PA  GRATTANEE C GROUP2 M 11 72/MG/MIDGET BLACK 124463 X
07/05/2022 Magner, Ed  GRANDBLANMI  GRATTANEE B GROUP6  GTL 89 88/OLDSMIOBILE, CALAIS  WHITE/BLUE 1592657
07/26/2022 Marquardt, Kurt. SOUTHBENDIN ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2  C 27 71/ALFAROMEO/GT JUNIOR RED/YELLOW 602397
07/19/2022 Maslen, Stephen RICHLAND ~ MI  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VFF 83 67/LOTUS/51A WHITE/GREEN 7312621
07/14/2022 Mason, Stan.  SHOREWOOLMI  GRATTANEE C GROUP2  E 4 60/AUSTINHEALY/SPRITE  GREEN 514437 X
07/26/2022 Maurer, Robert PELLA IA GRATTANEE C GROUP3 D 44 63/ELVAIMK VI RED 1922682
08/08/2022 McConnell, Ranc LAKEWOOD CO ~ GRATTANEE C GROUP2 D 997 62/AUSTIN/MINICOOPER  GREEN/WHITE 16483038
07/19/2022 McCord, Edson BURLINGTONWI ~ GRATTANEE A GROUP1 A 915 52MG/TD YELLOW 289353
07/19/2022 Merchlewitz, Buz CROSSVILLE TN GRATTANEE C GROUP2  E 511 59/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE  RED 583405 X
07/01/2022 Miller, Tom  DOUSMAN ~WI  GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 39 72/DATSUN/240Z MAROON 6489017 X
08/07/2022 Mocas, Robert HUDSON ~ OH  GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 183 69/ALFAROMEO/SPIDER  RED/BRONZE 7876110 X
08/07/2022 Y, SteST.LOUIS MO GRATTANEE A GROUP8 C 117 72/MALLOCK/11B CLUB FORD SILVER/BLUE 9073889 X 81112022
08/04/2022 Moothart, Michac CASTLEROC CO ~ GRATTANEE E GROUP4  VF 48 71/CROSSLE/20F RED 828 1653
07/2212022 Morse, Patrick WILMETTE IL  GRATTANEE A GROUP1 A 5 53MG/TD RED 4819457
07/19/2022 Nichols, Timothy DALLAS ~ TX  GRATTANEE E GROUP4  CF 55 77/HAWKE/DL 17 GREEN/BLUE 616064
07/14/2022 Norton, Patrick JEDDO M GRATTANEE A GROUP1 A 35 35/CHEV/SPRINT CAR RED 9045090
07/29/2022 O'Keefe Jr. Donz PITTSBORO IN GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 0 69/LYNX/B BLUE 3072903 X
07/14/2022 Oakes, William (ILIBERTYVILLIIL ~ GRATTANEE B GROUP8  C 240 73/IDATSUN/240Z RED 472218
08/01/2022 Obermeyer, Douf OLDENBURG IN  2ND CAR B GROUP6  SMZ 151 94/MAZDAMIATA BLUE 0906540
08/01/2022 Obermeyer, Douf OLDENBURG IN  GRATTANEE D GROUP4  FV 63 69LYNX/FV RED/WHITE 1173999 X
08/01/2022 Ostrowski, Jasor BROOKFIELD L GRATTANEE B GROUP8 B2 27 69/TRIUMPH/GT6+ YELLOW 6511120 X
08/01/2022 Parvin,Tim.  LELAND ~ MI  GRATTANEE C GROUP8 Bl 58 72/BMW/2002 WHITE 3140684

7:47:50 AM

4:44:37 PM

9:24:44 AM

5:02:44 PM

10:23:28 AM

9:33:05AM

5:34:15PM



Date
07/26/2022
07/22/2022
07/14/2022
07/05/2022
07/29/2022
07/29/2022
07/26/2022
07/01/2022
07/26/2022
08/06/2022
07/22/2022
07/05/2022
07/29/2022
07/01/2022
08/02/2022
07/26/2022
07/05/2022
07/29/2022
07/29/2022
07/22/2022
07/05/2022
07/26/2022
07/05/2022
07/22/2022
07/26/2022
07/29/2022
07/19/2022
07/29/2022
07/26/2022
08/04/2022
07/26/2022
07/29/2022
08/04/2022
07/22/2022
07/22/2022
07/29/2022

Name Name City ST
Passon, Pete  MOORESVILL IN
Pixley, Tom TRAVERSE MI
Porasik, Jeffrey SARASOTA FL
Potasnik, Martin TROY MI
Preiss, Ron MILTON wi
Riley, Richard  GRAND RAPII MI
Rorke, Alex. UNION PIER MI
Saroukhanian, S ROYAL OAK M|

Satterley, David BELLEVILLE MI
Satterley, David . MILAN MI
Schaefer, Phil  MINNEAPOLI¢ MN
Schlesinger, Alex GRAND RAPII MI

Schulke, Terri  BRIGHTON M1
Seeman, Kurt ~ EAU CLAIRE WI
Seifert, Craig OAKDALE PA
Shedd, Bob. Grand Rapids MI
Slater, Tim WEST PALM E FL
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA. MI
Soave, Ron. POPLAR GRC IL
Stadther, Rich  SAINT PAUL MN
Stephani, Tom CRYSTAL LAK IL
Stevenson, Todd Bethany Beact DE

Stuart, Douglas  MUNSTER IN
Styczynski, Bill DOWNERS Gl IL
Styczynski, Briar VILLAPARK  IL
Theobald, Steve TECUMSEH MI
Van Sant, Chip GRAYSLAKE IL
Wasenko, Kip  WATERFORD MI
Weinstein, Robel WINNETKA  IL
Westerfield, Mict HARRISON ~ OH
Wheeler, John DEERFIELD IL
Whitaker, Maxwe MUNDELEIN  IL
Wierz, John KIEL wi
Wilcox, Thomas ROCKFORD  IL
Ziltener, Joe OREGON wi

Zimmerman, Rot MAYVILLE MI

Memo
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
CANCELED
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E
GRATTAN E/E

RG

momwO®WMm®®WO >» W ®OO0OO0O>»2>MOOMOOTOO0MOOO0OM®EEOoOMMMO

Group
GROUP 2
GROUP 7
GROUP 5
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 2
GROUP 4
GROUP 2
GROUP 7
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 4
GROUP 1
GROUP 1
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 8
GROUP 6
GROUP 1
GROUP 4
GROUP 8
GROUP 5
GROUP 8
GROUP 2
GROUP 8
GROUP 4

Vvs2
CF
Fv
GTC

CF
FVv

VFF
FV

FVv

FV
FVv
FVv
B2
TA

FVv
B2
HS2
G70

FF

#
126

~

72
86
3
62

o

o

87
5

N

144
8
188
159
56
17
3
2
156
98
709
5
2
8
76
52

£

o a

3@

(SRR NN

125

130
2
57
33

YR/Make/Model
64/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
78/WHEELER/SUPER VEE
86/LOLA/S2000
78/LOLA/T440
72/LYNX/FORMULA VEE
71/PORSCH/911ST
65/LOTUS/ELAN
72/DATSUN/240z
82/PRS/82F
69/LYNX B/FV
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE
77TRIUMPH/TR7
67/LOTUS/51 FF
67/ZINK/IFV
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE
68/ZINC/Z-4 FORM VEE
62/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
71/ROYALS/RP9 FSV
68/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
B63/TURNER/MK IlI
78/CROSSLE/35F
52/MG/TD
35/RILEY/SPECIAL
72/LYNX/B
70/LYNX/B
69/LYNX/B
71 ALFAROMEO/GT JR
88/CHEVROLET/CORVETTE C-
55/MG/TF 1500
75/CALDWELL/D13
74/ALFA ROMEO/GTV
84/TIGA/S2000
84/PORSCHE/944
66/MG/MIDGET
1972/DATSUN/240Z
83/PRS/FF

Color
BLACK
RED
RED/WHITE
BLUE
ORANGE
BLACK
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE/WHITE
BLUE
BLACK
WHITE
GREEN/YELLOV
ORANGE
YELLOW
RED/WHITE
WHITE
RED/GRAY
WHITE
ORANGE
BLACK
GREEN
GRAY
PURPLE
GREEN/BLUE
GOLD
WHITE/RED
SILVER/BLUE/RI
BLACK
ORANGE
Blue/White
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RED
YELLOW

Transponder
392025
8997184
1120821 X
163906
3292806
410728
1812653 [IIXIN
8401647
1524681
224577
937990
13241071
632690
2283747
893207
834802
1876309
400120
1220754
674952
740973
330117
2768021
032-2731
3279420
8447356
7013154
1188898
4392631
1752898
1749207
1837013 X
570057
2038623
1471076
6078208

X

x

EINDURC VEE SPRID TABS TIME STAMP

8/12/2022 10:22:41 AM
8/11/2022 9:22:05 AM
8/11/2022 9:34:43 AM



DATE
6/24/2021
06/24/2021
6/27/2021
06/27/2021
06/27/2021
06/27/2021
06/27/2021
06/27/2021
06/28/2021
71112021
71172021
71172021
71172021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/06/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/10/2021
07/12/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/19/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/23/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/26/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021

Name Name City
Leonard, Daniel PARKLAND MD
Busch, John BRIGHTON MI
Kelly, Don. RAPID CITY MI
Burton, Dave MAPLE CITY Mi
Soave, Ron. ROSCOE IL
Mason, Stan. SHOREWOOD MI
Freston, Anthony CHICAGO IL
Vance, Chip POWELL OH
Hinsa, Edward MILWAUKEE  WI
Stevenson, Todd Bethany Beach DE
Anderson, David ROCHESTER HI MI
Coppock, Eric  FINDLAY OH
Fisher, Jeff LELAND MI
Perser, Gary NEW BAUNFEL¢ TX
Buysse, Jerry  LOS ALTOS CA
Clinger, Craig ~ GALION OH
Cummings, Sam GRAND RAPIDE MI

Long, David KANSAS CITY MO
Hall,Charles. CANTON OH
Heil, Roger

Gill, William NAERVILLE IL
Foss, Charles  FREMONT OH
Andrisek, Rick HAMILTON OH
Smith, Edward  SAINT LOUIS MO
Knoll, Brent BRENTWOOD TN
Payne 5, Henry MENLO PARK CA

Payne, Henry  Bloomfield Hills  MI
Oakes, William (I LIBERTYVILLE IL
Lee, David SPLENDORA  TX
Marquardt, Kurt. SOUTH BEND IN
Sloan, Todd COLUMBUS OH
Denison, David TRAVERSE CIT* MI
Babb, Brad Whitehouse OH
Burress, Nathan ELDRIDGE 1A
Drews, Tony MOLINE IL
Burress, Ashley ELDRIDGE 1A

Bruce, Doug BLOOMINGTON IN
Williams, David LENEXA KS
Frost, Marc INDIANAPOLIS IN
Dennehy, Guy  CLIMAX Mi

Maslen, Stephen RICHLAND MI

Schulke, Terri BRIGHTON MI
Fisk, Rick FRANKENMUTF MI
Coleman, Steve NEW BRAUNFE TX
Coleman, Steve NEW BRAUNFE TX
Maurer, Robert PELLA 1A
Sherwood, Rob DELRAY BEACF FL
Kingham, Phil  DEXTER MI
Hayes, Daniel CLAYTON MO
Holland, Tim BRIGHTON MI
Kaske, Mike TWIN LAKES ~ WI
Wheeler, John DEERFIELD IL
McCord, Edson BURLINGTON WI
Weinstein, Robel WINNETKA IL
Otness, Duane BUFFALO MN
Wilicox, Thomas ROCKFORD IL
Cook, Richard  DEWITT M
Myers, Steve AMES 1A
Covert, Tim SOUTHFIELD Ml
Janus, Jeff. ROCKFOR MI
Buysse, Chuck KALAMAZOO  MI
Spence, Mike  LOUISVILLE KY
Sieling, Roger. COLUMBUS OH
Payne, Samuel HOBOKEN PRO NJ

Coombs, Mark CHICAGO IL
Riley, Richard  GRAND RAPIDS MI
Miller, Tom DOUSMAN Wi
Von Hoene, Cliff GEORGETOWN IN
Keeler, Issac JENISON Mi
Barrett, Rex ROSELLE IL
Norton, Patrick JEDDO Mi
Morse, Patrick WILMETTE IL
Gurolnick, Rick. HAWTHORNE W IL
Fohrman, Scott EVANSON IL
Salisbury, John GURNOR IL
Moore, Andrew PITTSBURGH PA
Burnside, Robert DEXTER Mi
Van Camp, Garr¢ BINGHAM FARN MI
Potasnik, Martin TROY Mi
Kitzmiller, Mike FORT LARAMIE OH
Beeler, Steve ~ FENTON Mi
Preiss, Ron MILTON Wi

Name State

Memo
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
CO-DRIVER: ROGER HEIL - £ GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 3
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 3
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 5
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 1
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4

Group

FVv
VF
CF
FV
HS2
S2
S2

Car Number

409
2
9

Class

® S

20
25

I

12

I

46
709
70
92
82
88
79
74
52
63
314
314

~

131
38
56
95
90
13

240
10
27

~

29
153

®

95
36
7

23
30
33
83
8
65

169
73
44

=

5

6
98

Q

N

19
125
915

I

160
2
43
18
14
23
70
73
45
161
7
35
141
34
14
66
35

3

60
53
34
79

®

49
72
78
50

868

1)

YR/Make/Model
49/MG/TC SPECIAL
67 BRABHAM/BT21A
61/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
64/PORSCHE/356C
68/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
60/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE
72/TITAN/MK6B
87/LOLA/87/90
72/DATSUN/510
52/MG/TD
63/SUNBEAM/ALPINE
69/LYNX/B
64/LOTUS/26R
60/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE MK1
B9/LYNX/FV
72/SCHNEPP/XL FORMULA VEE
67/ALFA ROMEO/GTA
94/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
72/MG/MIDGET
72/MG/MIDGET
65/ZINC/C4
66/LOTUS/31
80/CROSSLE/40F
66/ZINK/C4
83/TIGA/S2000
89/LOLA/T90
89/LOLA/90
73/DATSUN/240Z
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
71/ALFA ROMEO/GT JUNIOR
88/LOLA/88/90
69/DATSUN/510
66/SunbeamAlpine
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
63/TRIUMPH/TR-4
62/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE SPRITE
59/AUSTIN HELEY/BUGEYE SPRITE
79/HONDA/CIVIC 1200
68/LYNX/B
67/LOTUS/51A
67/LOTUS/51 FF
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
69/AUSTIN HEALEY/TFR7 PROTOTYP
68/AUSTIN HEALEY/LEMANS PROTOTYPE
63/ELVAMK 7
2003/CARIBR/CS-2
76/ZINK/Z10C
67/LOTUS/FF
68/LOTUS/41B
86/LOLA/T88
74/ALFA REMEO/GTV
52/MG/TD
55/MG/TF 1500
60/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE SPRITE
66/MG/MIDGET
63/LOTUS/SUPER 7
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
65/MOODINI/SPORTS RACER
68/LYNX/B
67/KELLISON/FV
72/CROSSLE/20F
62/LOTUS/20/22
89/LOLA/90
89/LOLA/T89/90
71/PORSCH/911ST
89/BMW/325I
66/DATSUN/ROADSTER
69/DATSUN/510
33/FORD/INDY RACER
35/CHEV/SPRINT CAR
53/MG/TD
60/PORSCHE 356
64/MG/B
62/AUSTIN HEALY/SPRITE
64/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
69/BRABHAM/BT29
B69/LYNX/B
78/LOLA/T440
B69/LYNX B/FV
79/LOLA/T540
72/LYNX/FORMULA VEE

Color
BLUE
RED
BLUE
SILVER
WHITE
GREEN
YELLOW
WHITE
YELLOW/RED
GREEN
WHITE
WHITE
GREEN
BLUE
WHITE/RED
RED
WHITE/RED
WHITE/ORANGE
WHITE
WHITE
RED/BLACK
GREEN/YELLOV
WHITE
RED/WHITE
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
WHITE
RED/HELLOW
WHITE
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
RED/WHITE
WHITE
GREEN
SILVER
White/Blue/Purpl
BLUE/RED
WHITE/GREEN
GREEN/YELLOV
BLUE
ALUMINUM
BLUE/ORANGE
RED
RED/BLUE
YELLOW/WHITE
GREEN/WHITE
GREEN/YELLOV
GREEN
Blue/White
YELLOW
BLACK
WHITE
RED
YELLOW
WHITE
BLUE
WHITE
YELLOW
WHITE/BLUE
GREEN/YELLOV
BLACK/BLUE/YE
WHITE
BLACK
RED/BLACK
WHITE/BLUE/RE
RED
WHITE
RED
RED
WHITE
BLUE
GREEN
RED
WHITE/RED
YELLOW
BLUE
GREEN
Red / White / Blu
ORANGE

Transponder
1048947
1866477
9150525

17612
1220754
514437
1749650
9867408
1201715
330117
5171957
460523
9344945
8205012
396763
5413566
2067806
1652145
6086145
6086145
6311200
1161275
11303893
834802
434967
12500012
2044269
472218
13453329
602397
3054452
1485742
1155927
4626285
1258058
269000
4396984
925730
1972215
1260059
7312621
632690
6191850
9735667
6587303
1922682
1727834
5622519
227074
2033474
5597070
1749207
289353
4392631
1698430
2038623
1596271
6570874
1449738
548104
1122427
316065
1816496
4130365
8520182
410728
6489017
143558
7008774
7575616
9045090
4819457
256720
1688629
1831397
660381
225915
825779
163906
1332770
938818
3292806



07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/29/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
07/31/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/01/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/05/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/08/2021
08/09/2021
08/10/2021
08/11/2021
08/11/2021
08/13/2021
08/13/2021

Satterley, David . MILAN MI
Wright, Mike ZINSVILLE IN
Boxhorn, John  Mokwango Wi
Papalas, Stephel ROCKWOOD  MI
Wasenko, Kip  WATERFORD Ml
Herr, Greg PEMBERVILLE OH
Saroukhanian, S ROYAL OAK MI
DeBoer, William JENISON MI
Albright, James

Amys, David SUPERIOR wi
Theobald, Steve TECUMSEH Mi
Domeck, Bruce LOUISVILLE KY
Hayes, Daniel CLAYTON MO
Ostrowski, Jasor BROOKFIELD  IL
Amys, Alex SUPERIOR Wi
Carloss, Jeff. NAPERVILLE L
Bakker, Jeff GRAND HAVEN MI
Passon, Pete MOORESVILLE IN
Donato, Jim Logansport IN
Calloway, Tony COLUMBUS IN
Seifert, Craig OAKDALE PA
Crosby, David  ELKHORN wi
Zimmerman, Rot MAYVILLE Mi
Eden, Tim DORR MI
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA.  MI
Duram, Eric SACANAC Mi
Maehling, Peter BRIGHTON MI
Maehling, Mark PITTSBURGH PA
Wong, Alan SUNNYDALE CA
Styczynski, Billl DOWNERS GRC IL
Carone, Don. Hawthorn Woods IL
Maier, Debbie  HAWTHORN HIL IL

Barack, Cory ST. CLAIRSVILL OH
Smith, Larry HENRICO VA
Smit, Ron CALEDONIA. MI
DEL ROSARIO, CALEDONIA.  MI
Shannon, Derek LOGANSPORT IN
Bastyr, Paul EDINA MN
Wright, Steven CARMEL IN

Melvin, Bill

GRAND RAPIDSE MI

Lynch, Gabrielle WARRENVILLE IL

Mitchell, Art

MOUNT HOREB WI

GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
2ND CAR

GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT

GROUP 4
GROUP 5
GROUP 5
GROUP 6
GROUP 6
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 2
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 4
GROUP 8
GROUP 8
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
GROUP 2
Group 2

GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 2
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 4
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 7
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT GROUP 8
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 4
RACE EVENT GROUP 4
RACE EVENT GROUP 4
RACE EVENT GROUP 4
RACE EVENT GROUP 6
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
2ND CAR GROUP 3
CO-DRIVER: GROUP 3
CO-DRIVER: DEREK SHANN! GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 4
RACE EVENT GROUP 2
RACE EVENT GROUP 8
RACE EVENT GROUP 2

GRATTAN E/B RACE EVENT

GROUP 8

FVv
S2
S2
TA
TA
B2

GTU

B2

5
17
8
9
6:
6!
15
1
2
2
7
2
9
27
18
5

o

© N © ©

o> © b S 00 ® o ® O

12
7
12
6
8!

® o

w © ®

5
3
8
2
1
10
2
5
4
3
6
10.
10.
7
16
72
4
75
710

=S & N

® RN NN ON > =S

R

69/LYNX B/IFV
89/LOLA/T87/90
2000/CARBIR/CS2
93/CHEV/LUMINA

88/CHEVROLET/CORVETTE C-4

72/PORSCHE/914
72/DATSUN/240z
75/DATSUN/280Z
79/PORSCHE/924
63/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
69/LYNX/B

76/LOLA/342
69/MCNEMARA/FV
69/TRIUMPH/GT6+
70/TRIUMPH/GT6
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
67/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
64/TRIUMPH/SPITFIRE
62/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
64/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
59/AUSTIN HEALEY/BUGEYE
T4IZINK/Z12

83/PRS/FF

69/LYNX/B

71/ROYALS/RP9 FSV
71/DATSUN/240Z
75/BMW/2002
72/MG/MIDGET

69/LYNX/B

72/LYNX/B

69/LOTUS/51

69/LYNX/B

66/FORD MUSTANG
62/MG/MIDGET
59/LOTUS/11 ENDURO ONLY
59/LOTUS/11 ENDURO ONLY
62/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
69/McNAMARA/SEBRING
63/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
74/ALFA ROMEO/GTV
61/AUSTIN HEALEY/SPRITE
87/PORSCH/924 S

BLUE
BLUE/GOLD
GREEN/BLACK
BLUE/RAINBOW
SILVER/BLUE/RI
RED

GREEN

RED
WHITE/RED
RED

GOLD

BLUE
GREEN/WHITE
YELLOW
WHITE

BLUE

BLACK

BLACK
RED/WHITE/BLL
PALE BLUE
YELLOW
ORANGE
YELLOW

RED
RED/GRAY
WHITE
ORANGE
BLACK

BLUE

PURPLE
GREEN

GOLD

RED

GREEN

RED

RED
RED/WHITE/BLL
RED/YELLOW
RED

MAROON
PURPLE

RED

224577
2886173
4024653

944206
1188898
5375265
8401647
7873674
1642578

844515
8447356

259797

965555
6511120
4625034

42270

834802

392025
1471859

376270

893207
1013104
6078208
8080648

400120

136412

472719

124463
1275813

032-2731

1204255
2166731
14703814
1156656
961098
961098
1471859
7307635
16766666
862962
5455344
2027763



